VMBAR/VMSAR Double Header
1 - VMBAR/VMSAR
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Eric Engstrom
Fran Willis

Matt Lutynski
Dick Bailey
Mark Brown

Jay Ferguson
Scott McMillan
Jonathan MacDonald
Tom Powell
Brian Edwards
Jim Popp

Bert Honaker
Jonathan Sellers

Paul ladonisi

2 - VMBAR/VMSAR
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Jay Ferguson
Fran Willis
Scott McMillan
Dick Bailey

Bill Bowling
Matt Lutynski
Jonathan MacDonald
Tom Powell
Eric Engstrom
Jim Popp
Jonathan Sellers
Paul ladonisi

Bert Honaker

M1903A3

M39 Finn
M28/30 Finn
Enfield No4 Mk1
M39 Finn
M1903A3
M1903A3

M39 Finn
M1917

M1 Garand
Enfield No4 Mk2
M94 Swedish
M1903A3

M1 Garand

K31 Swiss

M39 Finn
M1903A3
Enfield No4 Mk1
K31 Swiss
M28/30 Finn

M91 Finnish Nagant

M1 Garand

M1 Garand
Enfield No4 Mk2
M1903A3

M1 Garand
M48A Yugo

SFP
97-0X
96-1X
94-0X
91-2X
96-1X
93-2X
96-2X
89-1X
85-0X
93-1X
88-1X
91-1X
63-0X
78-0X

SFP
96-5X
93-0X
96-2X
89-0X
98-2X
89-0X
88-0X
94-2X
78-1X
92-1X
78-0X
81-0X
38-0X

RFP
96-0X
97-2X
90-1X
95-2X
91-0X
94-0X
93-0X
88-1X
83-0X
84-0X
95-0X
80-0X
77-0X
74-0X
RFS/K
98-2X
92-2X
95-2X
97-2X
95-1X
79-0X
87-0X
84-0X
96-2X
86-1X
70-1X
64-0X
73-0X

2/28/2015

Standing
87-0X
85-0X
92-0X
88-0X
84-1X
78-0X
67-0X
78-1X
79-1X
70-0X
62-0X
59-0X
58-0X
41-0X

Standing
87-1X
87-1X
80-0X
85-1X
73-1X
92-1X
85-0X
81-0X
78-0X
71-0X
65-0X
57-1X
14-0X

Score
280-0
278-3
276-1
274-4
271-2
265-2
256-2
255-3
247 -1
247-1
245-1
230-1
198-0
193-0

Score
281-8
272-3
271-4
271-3
266-4
260-1
260-0
259-2
252-3
249-2
213-1
202-1
125-0

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X



